
ARCADIA CLASSIC TOUR 2015
June 27-28 - Greece

ΠΡΟΣΩΡΙΝΗ ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ

Θεσ No Συμμετοχή Εθν ΠΛήρωμα Όχημα Κλάση Κατατάξεις Χρόνος ΕΔ Ποινές Σύνολο Δ.Πρ. Δ.1ου

εκκινήσαντες: 29
1 28 Triskelion GRE Γεώργιος Οικονόμου FORD ESCORT MKII I I (1) - 21 21 - -

GRE Νικόλαος Οικονόμου
2 10 FOUGARO GRE Γεώργιος Γεωργακόπουλος MORRIS MINI 1000 G G (1) - 33 33 +12 +12

GRE Κωνσταντίνος Τσιτσιλώνης
3 11 GRE Δημήτριος Λιάκος TRIUMPH SPITFIRE ΜΚ2 G G (2) - 67 67 +34 +46

GRE Βασίλειος Τσολιάκος
4 17 GRE Νίκος Φράγκος ALFA ROMEO GT 1300 H H (1) - 98 98 +31 +77

GRE Κωστής Γιάννοπουλος
5 19 Triskelion GRE Αναστάσιος Δούρος BMW 1502 H H (2) - 195 195 +97 +174

GRE Γιώργος Καππος
6 27 GRE Δημήτριος Ρήγας FIAT 132 I I (2) - 237 237 +42 +216

GRE Δημήτριος Σάκκος
7 22 Triskelion GRE Χρήστος Παναγιωτοπουλος FIAT 128 BERLINETTA 3P H H (3) - 247 247 +10 +226

GRE Μαρία Θεοδωροπουλου
8 26 GRE Νικόλαος Μωραιτης LADA BA3-2101 I I (3) - 279 279 +32 +258

GRE Δέσποινα Καραπάνου
9 18 FIAA GRE Μίλτος Βράτιμος BMW 1502 H H (4) - 286 286 +7 +265

GRE Ιωάννα Παπαγιάννη
10 15 GRE Νικόλαος Αρβανίτης LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1,3S H H (5) - 322 322 +36 +301

GRE Ιωάννα Χαραλαμπάκη
11 24 Cafe Antica GRE Κυριάκος Ζαφειράς LANCIA BETA I I (4) - 323 323 +1 +302

GRE Γαυγίδη Φιλιώ
12 20 GRE Γεράσιμος Πίπος FERRARI DINO 208 GT4 H H (6) - 337 337 +14 +316

GRE Φανή Στασινοπούλου
13 30 GRE Βασίλειος Γκουζάνης MERCEDES BENZ ELBO 240D I I (5) - 402 402 +65 +381

GRE Παρασκευή Βαρδακώστα
14 16 Hellenic Motor Museum GRE Μίλτος Πατρώνης BMW E3 3.5 H H (7) - 411 411 +9 +390

GRE Κωνσταντίνος Τζάκος
15 32 Pythagoras GRE Παύλος Χουρδάκης HONDA CIVIC I I (6) - 472 472 +61 +451

GRE Ευάγγελος Μπιρλιράκης
16 31 Triskelion GRE Βίβιαν Κωσταλάμπρου CITROEN NAMCO - PONY I I (7) - 540 540 +68 +519

GRE Δημήτριος Μαρούλης
17 3 GD Dental in Greece GRE Δημήτριος Δημόπουλος AUSTIN HEALEY Sprite E E (1) - 580 580 +40 +559

GRE Γλυκερία Τσάμπου
18 14 Swell Detail Store GRE Μιχάλης Τσάλτας LANCIA FULVIA BERLINA S2 G G (3) - 619 619 +39 +598

GRE Ιωάννα Λιόντου
19 21 Cafe Antica GRE Κωνσταντίνος Κουστένης BLMC MINI 850 H H (8) - 633 633 +14 +612

GRE Αθανάσιος Φρέντζος
20 8 GRE Αθανάσιος Τράκας VOLVO 122S F F (1) - 667 667 +34 +646

GRE Σούλα Καλυβά
21 6 ELIA GRE Ηλίας Κωνσταντάτος PEUGEOT 403 F F (2) - 845 845 +178 +824

GRE Έφη Μπούμπουλα
22 5 ΑΡΣΟΕ GRE Σωτήριος Σελλής VW 1200 G G (4) - 1190 1190 +345 +1169

GRE Λουκία Σελλή
23 1 OVALDEAN PARTS GRE Κωνσταντίνος Πασχαλίδης VW 1200 E E (2) - 2207 2207 +1017 +2186

GRE Χαρά Γκιαούρη
24 12 Cafe Antica GRE Βασίλειος Πασιαλής TRIUMPH HERALD CON/BLE G G (5) - 2659 2659 +452 +2638

GRE TBA
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25 7 ΑΡΣΟΕ GRE Δημήτριος Τσάμης MG MAGNETTE F F (3) - 2894 2894 +235 +2873
GRE Ειρήνη Μπλάτσου

26 2 Cafe Antica GRE Ιωάννης Θοδωράκης OPEL RECORD OLYMPIA E E (3) - 7560 7560 +4666 +7539
GRE TBA

27 25 GRE Αρσένιος Σινάνογλου PORSCHE 911 2,7 I I (8) - 9697 9697 +2137 +9676
GRE Αθανασιος Σινάνογλου

28 23 GRE Γεώργιος Σαρρής PORSCHE 924 H H (9) - 9712 9712 +15 +9691
GRE Πρωτογερελης Κωνσταντίνος

29 9 Cafe Antica GRE Γεώργιος Γουρνας MERCEDES BENZ 190 G G (6) - 10229 10229 +517 +10208
GRE Αθανάσιος Ασημακόπουλος
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